Krampuskickerturnier UTl

Presenter: Farbencenter FC Thiiringen
Sponsor:

Date: 22.11.2025, Start: 12:15

Event Location: Musikmittelschule - Halle, St. Anna Strale 4, 6712 Thiringen

Match Duration in Group Phase: 7 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 7 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Participants

FC Thiringen A

SV Ludesch A

FC Thiiringen B

SK Biirs

SV Ludesch B

SPG Hochmonatafon

SC Gofis

SK Meiningen

SCR Altach
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Live Results

1215 [A |FC Thiiringen A SV Ludesch A Participant
2 12:23 B |FC Thiringen B SV Ludesch B FC Thiiringen A
3 12:31 [A [SKBiirs SPG Hochmonatafon SV Ludesch A
4 12:39 B [SC Gofis SCR Altach SK Biirs
5 12:47 [A | SK Meiningen SV Ludesch A SPG Hochmonatafon
6 12:55 [B | TSV Altenstadt SV Ludesch B SK Meiningen
7 13:03 [A |FC Thiiringen A SK Biirs
5| 1311 |5 |FoTnurngens s cofs [ ews ]
9 13:19 [A | SPG Hochmonatafon SK Meiningen Pl Participant G GD | Pts
10 13:27 [B |SCR Altach TSV Altenstadt FC Thiiringen B
11 13:35 [A [SVLudesch A SK Biirs SV Ludesch B
12 13:43 |B [SVLudeschB SC Gofis SC Gofis
13 13:51 A | SK Meiningen SK Biirs SCR Altach
14 13:59 [B | TSV Altenstadt SC Gofis TSV Altenstadt
15 14:.07 |A |SPG Hochmonatafon FC Thiringen A
16 14:15 [B |SCR Altach FC Thiiringen B
17 14:23 [A |FC Thiringen A SK Meiningen
18 14:31 B |FC Thiiringen B TSV Altenstadt
19 14:39 [A [SPG Hochmonatafon SV Ludesch A
20 14:47 [B [SCR Altach SV Ludesch B
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Final Round

24 15:23

25 15:31

2nd Group A

1st Group A

Krampuskickerturnier UTl

5th Group A 5th Group B
21 14:59

4th Group A 4th Group B
22 15:07

3rd Group A 3rd Group B
23 15:15

2nd Group B

1st Group B

FARBENCENTER

seir,%
FC THURINGEN
Final Round

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Made with passion by tournej


http://www.tcpdf.org

